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Figure S1. Examples of connectome harmonic patterns with increasing frequency (indicated by the spatial wavenumber k).
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Figure S2. P-values of the two-sample Kolmogorov-Smirnov test performed between all pairs of conditions; i.e. all pairs
between LSD, place (PCB), LSD-with-music, PCB-with-music, LSD-after-music, PCB-after-music, in order to test whether the
probability distributions of energy values significantly differ in different conditions. All pairs of LSD vs. PCB conditions show
significantly different distributions of energy values (with x : p < 10-3%), whereas no pairs of LSD and no pairs of placebo
conditions showed significant differences even in the case where one condition involved listening to music.).
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Figure S3. Partial correlations between the differences in (a) mean power, (b) power fluctuations, (c) mean energy and (d)

energy fluctuations, for LSD and placebo conditions without music and subjective ratings (of simple hallucinations, complex

imagery, emotional arousal, ego dissolution and positive mood) as well as the functional connectivity changes of different resting

state networks.

4/5



a Connectivity correlations

Visual
Visual-AUD

SAL-FPN
IFP-Visual
rFP-Visual

O a(
o ; o\\°“a\ eo®
o8 5.“(\9\ o

d kell,

pixe<10

Visual
Visual-AUD
PAR-pOP
pOP-rFP
DMN-SAL
DMN-IFP
DMN-rFP
DMN-FPN
DMN-pOP
SAL-IFP
SAL-rFP
SAL-FPN
IFP-Visual
rFP-Visual

N (o 5P oﬁ\
“\ge O\a(“ «\o

&>\"*x\’c\‘\“ 0™ post
o

Figure S4. Multiple correlations between resting state network (RSN) functional connectivity changes and the ratings of
subjective experiences. Multiple correlations are computed using (a) functional connectivity changes of the RSNs directly;
expression of RSN connectivity changes with the first (b) 30, (c) 50
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f Complete spectrum

Vism LTI T T g

Visual
Visual-AUD
PAR-pOP
pOP-rFP
DMN-SAL
DMN-IFP
DMN-rFP
DMN-FPN

DMN-pOP
SAL-IFP
SAL-rFP

SAL-FPN

IFP-Visual

rFP-Visual

qﬂ o s “\Od\ W
«\9\ ‘\a\ o\\°“a\§°5\‘\a §5%°
o Qe

05

0.45

04

03

025

0.2

04

03

0.3

0.2

0.2

0.1

connectome harmonic spectrum, respectively. Stars show significant correlations after Bonferroni correction.

, (d) 100, (e) 200 connectome harmonics and (f) complete
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